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38 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W40 73 BRÜNDL Kathrin 1983 LG Passau --- 1.    00:48:45.80

2. 1. W 17 ANGERBAUER Nina 2000 LV Deggendorf +1:03.18 2.    00:49:48.98

3. 1. W30 507 STEINHUBER Kathrin 1991 +5:29.15 3.    00:54:14.95

4. 2. W40 582 KLEINER Doris 1979 TSV Triftern 1895 e.V. Lauftreff +5:55.92 4.    00:54:41.72

5. 3. W40 117 EID Daniela 1983 DJK Pörndorf +7:05.60 5.    00:55:51.40

6. 1. W35 539 WERNITZ Carmen 1985 +11:25.97 6.    01:00:11.77

7. 1. W55 523 VENUS Christine 1967 Arnstorfer LG +11:32.02 7.    01:00:17.82

8. 2. W35 418 REMBART-SIGL Sandra 1985 +12:26.61 8.    01:01:12.41

9. 2. W55 348 MOORS Christine 1964 TV Wallersdorf +12:55.70 9.    01:01:41.50

10. 1. W45 392 PLANK Birgit 1978 Arnstorfer LG +12:59.77 10.    01:01:45.57

11. 1. W50 197 HOCHWIMMER Angela 1970 +13:33.64 11.    01:02:19.44

12. 2. W 278 KRIVIAN Sarah 1995 +14:26.56 12.    01:03:12.36

13. 3. W35 454 SCHMIDTKE Ramona 1987 GPG Simbach +15:04.59 13.    01:03:50.39

14. 2. W45 39 BAUMGARTNER Ulrike 1975 GinPANsen +15:13.37 14.    01:03:59.17

15. 3. W 190 HEGER Sophia 2001 Kaufland +16:30.91 15.    01:05:16.71

16. 3. W45 199 HOFBAUER Christina 1976 Industriegewerkschaft BCE +17:11.35 16.    01:05:57.15

17. 3. W55 585 BUKENBERGER Lilija 1968 +18:11.89 17.    01:06:57.69

18. 2. W30 345 MIELKE Katharina 1989 +18:55.55 18.    01:07:41.35

19. 2. W50 311 LOHER-KROIß Cornelia 1971 +19:02.90 19.    01:07:48.70

20. 3. W50 591 WINTER Tanja 1969 LG Mettenheim +19:48.27 20.    01:08:34.07

21. 3. W30 224 JOSCHKO Andrea 1993 +19:56.46 21.    01:08:42.26

22. 4. W30 107 EDER Kristina 1992 +20:30.44 22.    01:09:16.24

23. 4. W35 519 TRAUNSPURGER Anna 1986 +20:34.45 23.    01:09:20.25

24. 4. W40 203 HOFER Susanne 1981 TSG Postmünster +20:36.95 24.    01:09:22.75

25. 4. W50 438 SCHAITL Silvia 1971 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +21:07.01 25.    01:09:52.81

26. 4. W55 142 FRIEDERICH Monika 1967 TSV Triftern 1895 e.V. Lauftreff +21:42.30 26.    01:10:28.10

27. 5. W35 94 DEMMEL Susanne 1984 +22:03.41 27.    01:10:49.21

28. 5. W30 41 BAYERER Carmen 1991 LINDER Group +23:55.05 28.    01:12:40.85

29. 4. W 303 LENK Susanne 1995 GPG Simbach +25:07.75 29.    01:13:53.55

30. 1. W60 126 EULIG Marina 1963 Physiotherapie Eulig +26:14.49 30.    01:15:00.29

31. 1. W65 449 SCHMID Hedi 1958 +27:05.11 31.    01:15:50.91

32. 6. W35 475 SEITZ Birgit 1984 +27:34.67 32.    01:16:20.47

33. 5. W40 531 WEIDL Kathrin 1982 Geschwisterbande +28:26.23 33.    01:17:12.03

34. 2. W60 589 VOLK Christiana 1960 SVG Ruhstorf +29:37.56 34.    01:18:23.36

35. 3. W60 548 WIMMER-SCHREINER Renate 1959 SVG Ruhstorf +33:38.32 35.    01:22:24.12

36. 5. W 444 SCHIEßL Annelie 1998 +35:54.09 36.    01:24:39.89

37. 2. W65 590 NACHBAR Romy 1958 SVG Ruhstorf +44:43.06 37.    01:33:28.86

38. 1. W70 251 KINSKOFER Christa 1949 LVR Geiselhöring +47:59.50 38.    01:36:45.30

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse W
2. 1. W 17 ANGERBAUER Nina 2000 LV Deggendorf --- 1.    00:49:48.98

12. 2. W 278 KRIVIAN Sarah 1995 +13:23.38 2.    01:03:12.36

15. 3. W 190 HEGER Sophia 2001 Kaufland +15:27.73 3.    01:05:16.71

29. 4. W 303 LENK Susanne 1995 GPG Simbach +24:04.57 4.    01:13:53.55

36. 5. W 444 SCHIEßL Annelie 1998 +34:50.91 5.    01:24:39.89

Altersklasse W30
3. 1. W30 507 STEINHUBER Kathrin 1991 --- 1.    00:54:14.95

18. 2. W30 345 MIELKE Katharina 1989 +13:26.40 2.    01:07:41.35

21. 3. W30 224 JOSCHKO Andrea 1993 +14:27.31 3.    01:08:42.26

22. 4. W30 107 EDER Kristina 1992 +15:01.29 4.    01:09:16.24

28. 5. W30 41 BAYERER Carmen 1991 LINDER Group +18:25.90 5.    01:12:40.85
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Altersklasse W35
6. 1. W35 539 WERNITZ Carmen 1985 --- 1.    01:00:11.77

8. 2. W35 418 REMBART-SIGL Sandra 1985 +1:00.64 2.    01:01:12.41

13. 3. W35 454 SCHMIDTKE Ramona 1987 GPG Simbach +3:38.62 3.    01:03:50.39

23. 4. W35 519 TRAUNSPURGER Anna 1986 +9:08.48 4.    01:09:20.25

27. 5. W35 94 DEMMEL Susanne 1984 +10:37.44 5.    01:10:49.21

32. 6. W35 475 SEITZ Birgit 1984 +16:08.70 6.    01:16:20.47

Altersklasse W40
1. 1. W40 73 BRÜNDL Kathrin 1983 LG Passau --- 1.    00:48:45.80

4. 2. W40 582 KLEINER Doris 1979 TSV Triftern 1895 e.V. Lauftreff +5:55.92 2.    00:54:41.72

5. 3. W40 117 EID Daniela 1983 DJK Pörndorf +7:05.60 3.    00:55:51.40

24. 4. W40 203 HOFER Susanne 1981 TSG Postmünster +20:36.95 4.    01:09:22.75

33. 5. W40 531 WEIDL Kathrin 1982 Geschwisterbande +28:26.23 5.    01:17:12.03

Altersklasse W45
10. 1. W45 392 PLANK Birgit 1978 Arnstorfer LG --- 1.    01:01:45.57

14. 2. W45 39 BAUMGARTNER Ulrike 1975 GinPANsen +2:13.60 2.    01:03:59.17

16. 3. W45 199 HOFBAUER Christina 1976 Industriegewerkschaft BCE +4:11.58 3.    01:05:57.15

Altersklasse W50
11. 1. W50 197 HOCHWIMMER Angela 1970 --- 1.    01:02:19.44

19. 2. W50 311 LOHER-KROIß Cornelia 1971 +5:29.26 2.    01:07:48.70

20. 3. W50 591 WINTER Tanja 1969 LG Mettenheim +6:14.63 3.    01:08:34.07

25. 4. W50 438 SCHAITL Silvia 1971 Sparkasse Rottal-Inn +7:33.37 4.    01:09:52.81

Altersklasse W55
7. 1. W55 523 VENUS Christine 1967 Arnstorfer LG --- 1.    01:00:17.82

9. 2. W55 348 MOORS Christine 1964 TV Wallersdorf +1:23.68 2.    01:01:41.50

17. 3. W55 585 BUKENBERGER Lilija 1968 +6:39.87 3.    01:06:57.69

26. 4. W55 142 FRIEDERICH Monika 1967 TSV Triftern 1895 e.V. Lauftreff +10:10.28 4.    01:10:28.10

Altersklasse W60
30. 1. W60 126 EULIG Marina 1963 Physiotherapie Eulig --- 1.    01:15:00.29

34. 2. W60 589 VOLK Christiana 1960 SVG Ruhstorf +3:23.07 2.    01:18:23.36

35. 3. W60 548 WIMMER-SCHREINER Renate 1959 SVG Ruhstorf +7:23.83 3.    01:22:24.12

Altersklasse W65
31. 1. W65 449 SCHMID Hedi 1958 --- 1.    01:15:50.91

37. 2. W65 590 NACHBAR Romy 1958 SVG Ruhstorf +17:37.95 2.    01:33:28.86

Altersklasse W70
38. 1. W70 251 KINSKOFER Christa 1949 LVR Geiselhöring --- 1.    01:36:45.30
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